Weight Variations

MBS Tuesday, 05 September 2023

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 3

A~ 0N

Race# 4

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 2/300

Todd's Grace
Harvard Lad
Our Chaser
Bella Bella
Miss Funds

Catch The Wind

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Saint Frawley
Emily Eclipse
Safe Hands Bob
Magic Zimba
Red Tides

King Kerley

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Finlay's Storm
Derton Berton
Molly Palms
Sally Palms
Club Supreme

Hewett

Last

30.8

31.6

254

34.4
26.0
31.4
27.9
33.6
35.7

24.6
33.6
30.1
28.8
32.7
33.3

This

30.1
32.9
31.7
24.7
251
33.7

34.2
26.1
31.2
27.6
32.9
35.2

24.5
33.5
29.7
28.9
32.5

32.7

Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/300

Finniss Blossom
Virage Volante
French For Bread
Downtown Zion
Reel It In

Land Of Promise

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300

Far Out Lexi
Myall Hiker

Chuckles

28.5
271
35.4
27.6
33.4
28.0

27.6
34.7
31.8

281
271
35.1
27.6
33.6
27.9

27.0
34.6

31.8

Variance

0.1

-0.2
0.1

-0.2
-0.3
-0.7
-0.5

-0.1
-0.1
-0.4
0.1

-0.2
-0.6

-0.4
0.0
-0.3
0.0
0.2
-0.1

-0.6
-0.1
0.0
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MBS Tuesday, 05 September 2023

Box

Race# 6

a B~ W N

9/6

Race# 7

0o N o b~ O DN

Race# 8

N

(2B N OV

Race# 9

N o B~ wWwN

Greyhound

Necessary Evil

Pete's Prodigy

Mixed 4/5/Provincial 2/300

My Reason
Cashed Up Johnny
Nitrogen Dancer
Sweet Sensation
Aussie Show
Claretown George
Woodside Gracie

Anna's Spark

Mixed 4/5/Provincial 2/350

Zing Zang Oscar
Indy Ghost
Compton Ted
Tiger Worm

My Place Friday
Ibrox Goram

Hey Sisco

Last

284

24.4

29.7
34.4
28.2
27.8
27.1
33.8
28.3
26.1

33.9
34.7
34.0
31.0
26.7
321
32.2

This
28.9
24.2

29.9
34.6
281
27.7
27.8
33.5
284
26.5

34.1
34.6
34.0
30.6
26.9
321
31.8

Grade 6 Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/350 (1)

Banjo Man
Succession
Master Shameem
Solar Circles
Black Light Burn
Pat The Rat

Billy's The Best

30.4
36.2
31.6
37.5
33.7
321
31.8

30.5
36.4
31.4
37.4
33.3
32.2
321

Grade 6 Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/350 (2)

Enticement
Magic Ebb's
Lost Bearings
Flying Embers
Velocity Cleo

Mister Banjo

291
29.2
314
24.0
27.4
35.4

29.0
29.0
31.6
24.3
28.0
35.3

Variance

0.5
-0.2

0.2
0.2
-0.1
-0.1
0.7
-0.3
0.1
0.4

0.2
-0.1
0.0
-0.4
0.2
0.0
-0.4

0.1
0.2
-0.2
-0.1
-0.4
0.1
0.3

-0.1
-0.2
0.2
0.3
0.6
-0.1
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MBS Tuesday, 05 September 2023

Box

8

Race# 10

a A~ DN

Race# 11

N

o 0 b~ W

Race# 12

A WD

Greyhound Last
Raskolnikov 35.0

This
35.2

Grade 6 Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/350 (3)

Stellar Lad 321
Bad Move 29.9
Sweet Lynette 29.9
Master Wayne 37.6
Tannah's Express 26.4
Smooth Vixen 28.5

31.7
20.5
29.2
37.4
26.0
28.2

Grade 6 Series (Final)/Provincial 2/300

Another Scotch 30.6
Calypso Queen 29.7
Federal Command 32.7
Yarramundi Garth 43.4
Techno Kelli 25.9
Current Model 34.0
Yarramundi Coco 259
Here Comes Polli 23.9

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/300 (3)

Miss Blue Fancy 29.6
Exelero 30.3
Weird Ways 34.6
Ximena Bale 29.7
Mitzi 231
See Oliver 32.2

30.7
29.5
32.6
43.5
254
33.8
25.8
23.9

29.5
30.5
34.5
29.2
22.8
31.9

Variance

0.2

-0.4
-0.4
-0.7
-0.2
-0.4
-0.3

0.1
-0.2
-0.1
0.1
-0.5
-0.2
-0.1
0.0

-0.1
0.2

-0.1
-0.5
-0.3
-0.3

Weight Variations - Created Tuesday, 5 September 2023 - 9:29 AM

3/3



